GENERAL SERVICES ADMINISTRATION | SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENTNO.2 DATE: 2/§5/2013.
PUBLIC BUILDINGS SERVICE )
SURPLEMENTAL LEASE AGREEMENT

| TO LEASE NO. LCO14742

{ADDRESS-OF PRGMISES 598 N, Commercial Dr. Grand Junction, Co 81505

5 THIS AGREEMENT, made and catered into dhis date by :and between David W. andCarol D. Courtmey whoseaddress is:
|

hereinaftercalled the Liessor, and the UNTTED STATES OF AMERICA, hereinafter celled the Govern me_nt-:

WHEREAS, the parties horeto desire e pay the fump sum amount of $6,353.82 for build aut-of a office/warchouse space.

NOW THEREFORE, these parties for the considerdlions hersmafter mentioned cevenant andagree that the said
I Lease Is:amended, - 4/142013 ' -as follows: '
{ This SLA is fssucd to incorporate this RW.A paragraph into the Tease

1 REIMBURSABLE ITEMS: The Governmentand lessor hercby agree that the foﬂbwlng' chapges have becr negetiated and

; agreed upon. The Goyernment shall make & one-fime Tump sum relmbursement fo the Lessor npen ingpection and acceptance of the |

oormpleted built out space-eccupied by, inaccordance to the approved construction drawings. This telad
| reimbursable amount is not 1o exceed $5.353.82 for alterations to the space. Payment shall bo made upon seceipt and Government
1 approval of appropriate invoice. ‘

| The Vendar receiving payment shall issue the inveice. Additienalty the javoice shall include s unique invuice aumber and cite the

I following PN number PS0)25927- [Invoioes submitted without the PDN are immedistely zetamed o the Veador]) frwoices shall |
| ‘be submitted o the Grenter Southwesters Finance Center (with a copy tothe Carrn'ncnng Officer) elecironically on the Finance

{ Website at www.finance.gsa.gov. Vendors whe are unable to provess the invoices elsctronically, may msil the mvelces to the

{ following address: GGSA, Greater Seuthwest Finance € enter { FBCPY, P/0L Box 17181, Port Worth, Texas 76102, Any questions

i tegarding the website may bs directed

1 Mllotherdermsand.conditions.ofithe Jesse shalt yemain inforce and effect INWITNESS WHEREGE, __pmtm subscribedhsir names asofithe: ahovadate,

DMINISERATION, ROCKY MOUNTAIN REGION, PUBLIC

CONTRACTING OFFICER

{Qfficial Title)






